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Session 17
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 119 Light Fly (48kg) OZAKI Yuga JPN

WU Haotian CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek UAE

KOR

UKR

KUW

IND

ALALI Khalfan

KIM Ju Hyun

YULIIA Semko

ALAKAWI Waleed

NAYAK Rajesh Kumar

30:26

29:27

29:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

2 120 Light Fly (48kg) SHAKHOBIDINOV Asrorbek UZB

USAITH Mohommed SRI

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUN BOUHLAL Sara FIN

PHI

KAZ

KUW

UKR

JUTILA Terry

MAXIMO Abalos

SUIYENISH Yermek

ALAKAWI Waleed

YULIIA Semko

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 121 Feather (57kg) MYAGMAR Odsuren MGL

PARK Jeonghyeon KOR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND NAYAK Rajesh Kumar IRQ

UKR

UAE

TUN

KAZ

NASER Firas Suhail

YULIIA Semko

ALALI Khalfan

BOUHLAL Sara

SUIYENISH Yermek

29:28

27:30

30:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 122 Feather (57kg) SARWARI Mohhamad Yousuf AFG

IHLOLOV Bilolbek UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KUW ALAKAWI Waleed FIN

KAZ

KOR

TUN

PHI

JUTILA Terry

SUIYENISH Yermek

KIM Ju Hyun

BOUHLAL Sara

MAXIMO Abalos

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

5 123 Light Middle (70kg) PETROV Login UZB

SHANZHARKHAN Rakhymzhan KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR YULIIA Semko UAE

IND

IRQ

KUW

KOR

ALALI Khalfan

NAYAK Rajesh Kumar

NASER Firas Suhail

ALAKAWI Waleed

KIM Ju Hyun

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 124 Light Middle (70kg) PAN Xuanxuan CHN

KADHIM Dhurgham Kareem IRQ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIN JUTILA Terry IND

KAZ

PHI

UKR

KOR

NAYAK Rajesh Kumar

SUIYENISH Yermek

MAXIMO Abalos

YULIIA Semko

KIM Ju Hyun

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 125 Pin (44-46Wkg) LIU Chien-Ling TPE

BOLKOYEVA Khava KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ NASER Firas Suhail KUW

UKR

KOR

IND

UAE

ALAKAWI Waleed

YULIIA Semko

KIM Ju Hyun

NAYAK Rajesh Kumar

ALALI Khalfan

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 126 Pin (44-46Wkg) KALPANA IND

MA Yutong CHN

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUN BOUHLAL Sara PHI

UAE

KOR

FIN

KAZ

MAXIMO Abalos

ALALI Khalfan

KIM Ju Hyun

JUTILA Terry

SUIYENISH Yermek

28:28

29:27

30:26

29:27

29:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 127 Pin (44-46Wkg) YODWAREE Thipsatcha THA

BONITA SAW Israellah Athena INA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KUW ALAKAWI Waleed UAE

IRQ

UKR

TUN

IND

ALALI Khalfan

NASER Firas Suhail

YULIIA Semko

BOUHLAL Sara

NAYAK Rajesh Kumar

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 128 Pin (44-46Wkg) TUUL Mungunzul MGL

SAVRIDDINOVA Mohlaroyim UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek UAE

KOR

FIN

PHI

IND

ALALI Khalfan

KIM Ju Hyun

JUTILA Terry

MAXIMO Abalos

NAYAK Rajesh Kumar

27:30

27:30

22:30

26:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

11 129 Light Bantam (52Wkg) CHEN Xin TPE

CHAINARONG Lalita THA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ NASER Firas Suhail FIN

IND

KUW

TUN

UKR

JUTILA Terry

NAYAK Rajesh Kumar

ALAKAWI Waleed

BOUHLAL Sara

YULIIA Semko

27:30

29:28

27:29

28:29

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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