

ASBC Asian Junior Championship Fujairah 2019

Session Results



Session 17

MON 14 OCT 2019 18:30

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	119	Light Fly (48kg)		RED BLUE	OZAKI Yuga WU Haotian		JPN CHN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR UKR KUW	ALALI Khalfan KIM Ju Hyun YULIIA Semko ALAKAWI Waleed NAYAK Rajesh Kum	ar		30:26 29:27 29:27 30:26 30:26
2	120	Light Fly (48kg)		RED BLUE	SHAKHOBIDINOV Asrorbek USAITH Mohommed		UZB SRI	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	TUN	BOUHLAL Sara	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI KAZ KUW	JUTILA Terry MAXIMO Abalos SUIYENISH Yermek ALAKAWI Waleed YULIIA Semko			- - - -
3	121	Feather (57kg)		RED BLUE	MYAGMAR Odsuren PARK Jeonghyeon		MGL KOR	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	IND	NAYAK Rajesh Kumar	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UKR UAE TUN	NASER Firas Suhail YULIIA Semko ALALI Khalfan BOUHLAL Sara SUIYENISH Yermek			29:28 27:30 30:27 28:29 28:29
4	122	Feather (57kg)		RED BLUE	SARWARI Mohhamad Yousuf IHLOLOV Bilolbek	f	AFG UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KUW	ALAKAWI Waleed	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ KOR TUN	JUTILA Terry SUIYENISH Yermek KIM Ju Hyun BOUHLAL Sara MAXIMO Abalos			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 24:30
5	123	Light Middle (70kg)		RED BLUE	PETROV Login SHANZHARKHAN Rakhymzhan		UZB KAZ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UKR	YULIIA Semko	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND IRQ KUW	ALALI Khalfan NAYAK Rajesh Kum NASER Firas Suhail ALAKAWI Waleed KIM Ju Hyun	ar		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	124	Light Middle (70kg)		RED BLUE	PAN Xuanxuan KADHIM Dhurgham Kareem		CHN IRQ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	FIN	JUTILA Terry	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI UKR	NAYAK Rajesh Kum SUIYENISH Yermek MAXIMO Abalos YULIIA Semko KIM Ju Hyun			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
7	125	Pin (44-46Wkg)		RED BLUE	LIU Chien-Ling BOLKOYEVA Khava		TPE KAZ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IRQ	NASER Firas Suhail	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UKR KOR IND	ALAKAWI Waleed YULIIA Semko KIM Ju Hyun NAYAK Rajesh Kum ALALI Khalfan	ar		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	126	Pin (44-46Wkg)		RED BLUE	KALPANA MA Yutong		IND CHN	RED	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	TUN	BOUHLAL Sara	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UAE KOR FIN	MAXIMO Abalos ALALI Khalfan KIM Ju Hyun JUTILA Terry SUIYENISH Yermek			28:28 29:27 30:26 29:27 29:27

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z17_C74 1.0

Report Created MON 14 OCT 2019 10:49



ASBC Asian Junior Championship Fujairah 2019





Session 17

MON 14 OCT 2019 18:30

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	127	Pin (44-46Wkg)		RED BLUE	YODWAREE Thipsatcha BONITA SAW Israellah Athena		THA INA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KUW	ALAKAWI Waleed	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TUN	ALALI Khalfan NASER Firas Suhail YULIIA Semko BOUHLAL Sara NAYAK Rajesh Kum	ar		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
10	128	Pin (44-46Wkg)		RED BLUE	TUUL Mungunzul SAVRIDDINOVA Mohlaroyim		MGL UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UAE KOR FIN PHI IND	ALALI Khalfan KIM Ju Hyun JUTILA Terry MAXIMO Abalos NAYAK Rajesh Kum	ar		27:30 27:30 22:30 26:30 25:30
11	129	Light Bantam (52Wkg)		RED BLUE	CHEN Xin CHAINARONG Lalita		TPE THA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	IRQ	NASER Firas Suhail	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TUN	JUTILA Terry NAYAK Rajesh Kum ALAKAWI Waleed BOUHLAL Sara YULIIA Semko	ar		27:30 29:28 27:29 28:29 27:30

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points					

Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z17_C74 1.0